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Schaffhauser Kantonalschitzenverband

Feldschiessen 25m 29.05.2016

Feldschiessen 25/50m Einzelrangliste

Sektion(en): (alle)

Rang Schiitze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Schneidewind Stefan 176 1968 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

2 Fischer Yves 175 1971 A P49 9mm KA KK Schleitheim PC

3 Steiger Kevin 175 1994 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
4 Holzthiim Urs 174 1954 \ P49 7.65mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

5 Bollinger Roger 174 1961 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

6 Steiger Peter 174 1962 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
7 Brunner Andreas 174 1971 A P75 KA KK Ramsen-Buch PC

8 Bach Armin 174 1971 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

9 Nyffenegger Pascal 174 1978 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

10 Schudel Stefan 174 1985 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Beggingen PC

11 Graf Erwin 173 1947 \% P49 9mm KA KK Ramsen-Buch PC

12 Bossert Gottfried 173 1959 A P49 9mm KA KK Dérflingen SG

13 Vogel Patrick 173 1978 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

14 Landolt Jakob 172 1951 \ P49 7.65mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

15 Dietschweiler Theo 172 1960 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

16 Santamaria Antonio 172 1968 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
17 Ruf René 172 1971 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

18 Ruedi Marco 172 1977 A P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

19 Meier Roland 172 1980 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

20 Kopp Fritz 171 1935 SV P49 9mm KA KK Dérflingen SG

21 Fischer Hansruedi 171 1948 \% P49 7.65mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

22 Kunz Hanspeter 171 1955 \% P49 9mm KA KK Schleitheim PC

23 Keller Hanspeter 171 1959 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

24 Schlatter Jirg 171 1961 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Dérflingen SG

25 Biber Thomas 171 1963 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
26 Deggeller Marcel 171 1990 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
27 Scheiwiller Thomas 171 1990 A P49 9mm KA KK  Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

28 Zanoni Doriano 171 1994 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

29 Herzer Kurt 169 1947 \% P49 9mm KA KK Hallau PC

30 Streit Hans-Ulrich 169 1950 \% P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
31 Schick Helmut 169 1953 \% P49 9mm KA KK Léhningen PC

32 Suermann Winfried 169 1961 A P75 KA KK Beggingen PC

33 Aellig Pentti 169 1962 A P49 9mm KA KK Dérflingen SG

34 Muller Peter 169 1962 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

35 Spahn Rolf 169 1965 A P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

36 Berweger Gabriel 169 1974 A P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

37 Hallauer Roger 169 1986 A P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

38 Frey Richard 168 1949 \% P49 9mm KA KK Hallau PC

39 Salathé Peter 168 1956 \% P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

40 Signer René 168 1956 \ P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
41 Enderli Peter 168 1961 A P49 9mm KA KK Beggingen PC

42 Landert Louis 168 1965 A P75 KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
43 Briintrup Thomas 168 /72 1968 A P49 9mm KA KK Léhningen PC

44 Meier Matthias 168 1984 A P49 9mm KA KK Schleitheim PC

45 Barat Kevin 168 1988 A P49 9mm KA KK Ramsen-Buch PC

46 Schapper Lorenzo 167 1998 J P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

47 Goétschmann Alfred 167 1935 SV P49 7.65mm KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

48 Gai Giorgio 167 1946 SV P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

49 Ziricher Willy 167 1951 \ P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

50 Deggeller Andreas 167 1960 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
51 Grossglauser Roger 167 1966 A P75 KA KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

52 Collutto Pino 167 1985 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
53 Schweizer Peter 166 1949 \ P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

54 Gysel Doris 166 1955 \ P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

55 Muller Heinz 166 1961 A P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

56 Mohr Volker 166 1962 A P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
57 Barat Thierry 166 1963 A P49 9mm KA KK Ramsen-Buch PC

58 Stamm Thomas 166 1964 A P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

59 Haseli Simon 166 1980 A P49 7.65mm KA KK Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
60 Vdgeli Sven 166 1984 A P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

61 Deggeller Philippe 166 1992 A P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
62 Schneider Otto 165 1941 SV P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

63 Kubler Alex 165 1947 \ P49 7.65mm KA KK Léhningen PC

64 Frei Gerold 165 1947 \ P49 7.65mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

65 Seifert Hans Ulrich 165 1950 \ P49 9mm KA KK Léhningen PC

66 Geiger Roger 165 1964 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

67 Landolt Marc 165 1978 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

68 Leibacher Simon 165 1981 A P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

69 Storrer David 165 1985 A P49 9mm KA KK Neunkirch PC

70 Baumer Roman 165 1991 A P49 9mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

71 Spiess Stefan 164 1998 J P49 9mm KA KK Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
72 Schmid Otto 164 1938 SV P49 9mm KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

73 Welti Hanspeter 164 1950 \ P49 7.65mm KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV



Leuenberger Hansruedi
Weiss Helmut
Keller Peter
Thoma Ernst
Tanner Matthias
Wanner Louis
Wyss Marco
Strassmann Nathalie
Schneider Amanda
Béachtold Werner
Dentzer Willi
Weisshaupt Sandro
Schmid Benno
Bigler Jakob
Lambro Roberto
Alder Werner
Marugg Paul
Schneider Mike
Papadimitriou llias
Baumann Franz
Fischer Yves
Vogelsanger Christian
Arifovic Fehmir
Ehrat Manuel
Hubscher Ronja
Richter Jannik
Killing Remo
Albrecht Peter
Schudel Herbert
Biirgin Beat

Pusch Jérg
Aregger Gerd
Heiniger Frank
Stockmann Erhard
Gasser Simon
Gysel Armin

Dérre Heinz

Eger Didi

Spdérndli Rudolf
Britsch Ernst
Buck Wolfgang
Savic Alexander
Salzgeber Peter
Bolt Basil

Werner Michael
Jager Ruedi
Meyer Hans-Eugen
Weiss Jeannette
Muriset Pascal
Duymi Mate
Schwizer Martin
Honegger Patrick
Bollinger Fabian
Brihimann Fabio
Brillmann Dominik
Baumann Hans
Frey Irene
Messmer Patrick
Schwarzer Mike
Richli Cheryl
Werner Simon
Bdsch Marco
Brunner Hans-Rudolf
Fellmann Hans
Graf Matthias
Pfund Sandra
Schlapfer Ralf
Gigon Lucien
Ritzmann Fritz
Meier Martin

Heer Peter

Jashari Ramadan
Looser Ulrich
Britsch Hans
Dujmovic Ante
Busenhart Urs
Baldegger Thomas
Fischer Barbara
Fischer Fabian
Riedener Franz
Marton Gyula
Signer Annelies

1952
1954
1961
1961
1991
1973
1985
1988
1999
1948
1952
1978
1993
1938
1953
1955
1959
1967
1969
1972
1978
1979
1980
1988
1991
1998
1998
1949
1950
1956
1962
1963
1966
1967
1977
1948
1961
1965
1940
1943
1960
1978
1984
1994
1999
1947
1951
1953
1977
1979
1981
1986
1991
2000
1996
1961
1977
1985
1994
1994
2001
1996
1950
1950
1974
1988
1988
1990
1949
1955
1956
1985
1942
1943
1954
1955
1961
1970
1978
1943
1946
1956
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Neunkirch PC

Léhningen PC

Beggingen PC

Stein am Rhein PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC

Schleitheim PC

Hallau PC

Neunkirch PC

Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Léhningen PC

Ramsen-Buch PC

Dérflingen SG

Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Stein am Rhein PC

Beggingen PC

Dérflingen SG

Ramsen-Buch PC

Léhningen PC

Ramsen-Buch PC

Hallau PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC

Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Dérflingen SG

Neunkirch PC

Neunkirch PC

Hallau PC

Hallau PC

Léhningen PC

Ramsen-Buch PC

Neunkirch PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schleitheim PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Ramsen-Buch PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Dérflingen SG

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Léhningen PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Ramsen-Buch PC

Beggingen PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Neunkirch PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neunkirch PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schleitheim PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neunkirch PC

Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schleitheim PC

Schleitheim PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schleitheim PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...



156 Hoessly Gianin 152 1992 A P49 9mm Beggingen PC

157 Leu Manuel 151 1999 J P49 9mm KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

158 Fischer Walter 151 1940 SV P49 7.65mm KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

159 Waldvogel Jean 151 1942 SV P49 9mm KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

160 Bernath Clemens 151 1944 SV P49 7.65mm KK Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
161 Rietmann Fritz 151 1949 \ P49 7.65mm KK Stein am Rhein PC

162 Mais Kurt 151 1963 A P49 7.65mm Stein am Rhein PC

163 Hegi Lukas 151 1976 A P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

164 Sahakyan Aram 151 1982 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
165 Hauser Max 150 1942 SV P49 9mm KK Neunkirch PC

166 Flammer Willi 150 1955 \ P49 9mm KK Neunkirch PC

167 Schelling Hans 150 1959 A P49 7.65mm Léhningen PC

168 Bippus Rolf 149 1941 SV P49 7.65mm KK  Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
169 Betschart Dominik 149 1961 A P49 9mm Hallau PC

170 Schneider Alain 149 1964 A P49 7.65mm Beggingen PC

171 Hubscher David 148 2002 JJ P49 9mm KK Neunkirch PC

172 Ochsner Tobias 148 1998 J P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

173 Ehrat Roman 148 1997 J P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
174 Neidhart Urs 148 1969 A P49 9mm Ramsen-Buch PC

175 Brechbihl Matthias 148 1977 A P49 9mm Hallau PC

176 Karrer Markus 148 1981 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
177 Herren Pascal 148 1982 A P49 9mm Beggingen PC

178 Ritzmann Bernhard 148 1983 A P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

179 Glarner David 147 1997 J P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
180 Passafaro Leo 147 1933 SV P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

181 Berger Roger 147 1951 \ P49 7.65mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
182 Landert Gaby 147 1964 A P49 9mm Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
183 Kessler Hansruedi 146 1950 \ P49 9mm Hallau PC

184 Neuweiler Rolf 146 1956 \ P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

185 Wenker André 145 1951 \ P49 7.65mm Neunkirch PC

186 Germann Roland 145 1952 \ P49 9mm Beggingen PC

187 Wanner Erich 145 1953 \ P49 9mm Beggingen PC

188 Schwyn Thomas 145 1962 A P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

189 Djadjo Harald 145 1968 A P49 9mm Hallau PC

190 Randegger Rico 145 1973 A P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

191 Steiger Joelle 144 1998 J P49 7.65mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
192 Gasser Andreas 144 1975 A P75 Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

193 Franke Erwin 143 1942 SV P49 9mm Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
194 Bolt Bruno 143 1960 A P75 Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
195 Muller Bernhard 143 1967 A P75 Léhningen PC

196 Schéack Torsten 143 1972 A P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

197 Wettstein Gregor 143 1991 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
198 Britsch Herbert 142 1942 SV P49 7.65mm Ramsen-Buch PC

199 Eymann Remo 141 1999 J P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

200 Landolt Heidi 141 1955 \ P49 9mm Stein am Rhein PC

201 Schilling Daniel 141 1978 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
202 Heiniger Janick 141 1991 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
203 Leu Hanspeter 140 1940 SV P49 9mm Léhningen PC

204 Stocker Peter 140 1972 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
205 Enderli Thomas 140 1974 A P49 7.65mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
206 Sigg Janina 140 1985 A P75 Stein am Rhein PC

207 Wenker Marc 140 1987 A P49 7.65mm Neunkirch PC

208 Jorg Marco 139 2000 JJ P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

209 Withrich Heinrich 139 1943 SV P49 9mm Schleitheim PC

210 Schlatter Albert 139 1954 \% P49 9mm Dérflingen SG

211 Neidhart Rolf 139 1963 A P49 7.65mm Ramsen-Buch PC

212 Schéck Anja 139 1985 A P75 Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

213 Liichinger Guido 138 1940 SV P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
214 Kpira Simon 138 1956 \% P49 9mm Léhningen PC

215 Gasser Martin 138 1977 A P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

216 Bértsch Franz 137 1937 SV P49 9mm Dérflingen SG

217 Kellenberger Luca 136 2002 JJ P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

218 Eberle Gallus 136 1949 \% P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
219 Winzeler Simon 136 1972 A P49 9mm Stein am Rhein PC

220 Sigg Marco 136 1979 A P75 Stein am Rhein PC

221 Moderlak Niklaus 135 2003 JJ P49 7.65mm Hallau PC

222 Schumacher Peter 135 1944 SV P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

223 Meier Hanspeter 135/52 1946 SV P49 7.65mm Hallau PC

224 Gasser Walter 134 1946 SV P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

225 Germann Hannes 134 1956 \ P49 9mm Neunkirch PC

226 Schneider Roman 134 1989 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
227 Merki Otto 133 1947 \% P49 9mm Schleitheim PC

228 Richli Aris 133 1992 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
229 Bolli Claude 132 1947 \ P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
230 Leu Fabian 131 2001 JJ P49 9mm Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

231 Fischli Peter 131 1965 A P75 Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

232 Jéckle Michael 131 1975 A P49 9mm Stein am Rhein PC

233 Storrer Luca 131 1994 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
234 Egger Jan 131 1995 A P49 9mm Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
235 Schwyn Alessia 129 1999 J P49 9mm Hallau PC

236 Christen Ramon 129 1997 J P49 9mm Hallau PC

237 Dill Paul 129 1945 SV P49 9mm Schleitheim PC



Schenk Hans
Hoxhaj Deniz
Gysel Matthias
Christmann Werner
Mengel Markus
Bringolf Fabio
Buck Rainer
Maurer Reto
Kollbrunner Marco
Wiesler Fabian
Graf Leo

Fischer Walter
Schmucki Meinrad
Leuenberger Elvira
Gamper Roland
Peter Renate
Wetter Emil
Bischof Martin
Muller Tobias
Rudigier Stefan
Erb Lukas
Zangger Adrian
Bohren Peter
Martinoli Siro
Zangger Roman
Ledergerber Guido
Lang Hanspeter
Juchli Alessandra
Rentsch Hans Ulrich
Breu Quirin

Imhof Karl

Papadopoulos Athanasios

Biihrer Adam
Winzeler Luca
Meier Peter

Di Giacomo Marco
Ragusa Sandro
Storrer Matthias
Hubscher Marin
Schilling Andreas
Ott Kilian
Steinemann Marcel
Alpiger Max
Wyttenbach Robert
Serdic Ante

Maier Tobias
Lama Gabriele
Mock Silvia
Briihimann Nick
Merki Christoph
Meyer Daniel
Wanner Pascal
Zangger Andreas
Geiger Martina
Renggli Anton
Geier Roger
Klingler Robin
Kuratli Rudolf
Brestovac Siniso
Hubrich Sebastian
Kupfer Luca
Hurschler Maik
Bianco Refo
Meister Gerold
Buck Heidrun
Schwyn Jens
Rutschi Remo
Berger Florentina
Meichtry Michelle
Tauxe Laurent
Hauser Roland
Schonwitz Beat
Timoteo Mitolo
Krénlein Konrad
Britsch Hanspeter
Habliitzel Cristian
Schonwitz Liam
Zangger Dominik
Kuienzi Jasmin
Senn Emil
Vogelhofer Richard
Seiterle Anni

129
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125 /47
125
125
125
123
123
123
123
123
122
121
119
119
119/44
119
118
118
117
117743
117
116
116
115
115
115
114
112
112
112
112
111
110
110
108
107
107

1952
2001
1981
1955
1965
2001
1996
1977
1981
1997
1939
1944
1945
1952
1955
1965
1948
1980
1980
1985
1991
1998
1954
2000
1999
1937
1956
1999
1960
2001
1939
1962
2001
2000
1954
1967
1991
1982
2004
1981
1988
1995
1943
1972
1987
1982
1971
1981
2001
1981
1990
2003
2000
1988
1941
1974
1995
1948
1986
1978
2000
2004
1969
1954
1993
2003
1997
1975
1988
2000
1970
1971
1977
1944
1945
1991
2003
2002
1997
1956
1965
1966
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Hallau PC

Stein am Rhein PC

Beggingen PC

Hallau PC

Neunkirch PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Léhningen PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Hallau PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Beggingen PC

Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neunkirch PC

Ramsen-Buch PC

Neunkirch PC

Léhningen PC

Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Hallau PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Neunkirch PC

Neunkirch PC

Neunkirch PC

Hallau PC

Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Neunkirch PC

Neunkirch PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Neunkirch PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Stein am Rhein PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schleitheim PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neunkirch PC

Hallau PC

Neunkirch PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Schleitheim PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Neunkirch PC

Neunkirch PC

Hallau PC

Ramsen-Buch PC

Hallau PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Stein am Rhein PC

Stein am Rhein PC
Ramsen-Buch PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen ...
Hallau PC

Beggingen PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Schaffhausen Pistolenschitzen ...
Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB



320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Peter Werner

Stutz Thomas
Widmer Mario
Halkic llisaz

Fink Michael
Grossglauser Kevin
Végeli Andy
Trutmann Marco
Trutmann Brian

Di Giacomo Armando
Meier Nico
Hallauer Nicole
Tomasevic Lazar
Liechti Robin
Klaws Jochen
Senn Steven

Angst Lars

Vlainic Josip
Klingler Marcel
Juen Gabriela
Steinemann Matthias
Studer Tim

Hug Jan

Siegl Hermann
Weiss Angela
Devcic Tihomir

Di Giacomo Alessia
Castelletto Noemi
Tauxe Thierry

Kopf Andrea

1932
1987
1951
1977
1982
1993
1959
1963
2002
2003
2001
1985
1993
2003
1971
1987
2003
1951
1985
1970
1998
2001
1998
1946
1987
1988
2000
1988
2002
1965
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

Stein am Rhein PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Léhningen PC

Beggingen PC

Hallau PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Ramsen-Buch PC

Neuhausen Pistolenschiitzen ASB
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Léhningen PC

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
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